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Session 8 A

SZO 15 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 37  (48kgkg) NIKOLE Durikova CZE
BENNAMA Rim FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO IVAN Votuc HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
CSOKOR Zoltán

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 38  (51kgkg) NILLADA Meekoon THA
SHINOHARA Hikaru JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA CAROLINE Ribeiro HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 39  (54kgkg) SALNA Friga FRA
AMPULSKA Karoline POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska HUN
USA
DEN
UKR
CRO

BABAI Sándor
DAVID Zavacki
HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
IVAN Votuc

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 40  (57kgkg) SZABÓ Szabina HUN
MELISSA Mortensen DEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos HUN
DEN
USA
FRA
CRO

BÉKI Piroska
HANSEN Kent
DAVID Zavacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
IVAN Votuc

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 41  (60kgkg) RUYER Lorye FRA
ORCZYK Wanessa POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA DAVID Zavacki HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 42  (69kgkg) TOURE Shannon FRA
BAISON Manikon THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor HUN
UKR
NED
IND
DEN

HIDVÉGI György
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
HANSEN Kent

29:28
30:26
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 43  (75kgkg) SZINTAI-MAJOR Barbara HUN
PARADA Daria POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon NED
HUN
USA
FRA
CRO

COSTA Papadopulos
BÉKI Piroska
DAVID Zavacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
IVAN Votuc

27:30
25:30
24:30
26:30
24:30

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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